

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

COMPANY APPEAL NO. 2/2016

(GHANSHYAMDAS GOPALDAS MOHTA **VERSUS** THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, LAXMI BANK LIMITED
& OTHERS)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri V.V. Bhangde, counsel for the appellant.
Shri Anjan De, counsel for the R-1.
Shri H.R. Gadhia, counsel for the R-7.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.

DATE : DECEMBER 14, 2022.

Not to be placed before the Bench of which A.S. Chandurkar, J. is a
Member.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)

(A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.)